
Time table　Fukuoka　⇒　Kurokawa Onsen　

Starting Point Tenjin BT Tenjin BT Tenjin BT

via
HitaBT

Tsuetate
HitaBT

Tsuetate
HitaBT

Tsuetate

Final destination
Kurokawa Onsen

Senomoto
Kurokawa Onsen

Senomoto
Kurokawa Onsen

Senomoto

Company Hita Sanko Sanko

Tenjin Bus Terminal　☆ 9:15 11:15 12:40

Hakata Bus Terminal　☆ 9:38 11:38 13:03

Fukuoka International Airport　☆ 9:58 11:58 13:23

Kosoku Kiyama　☆ 10:17 12:17 13:42

Hita Bus Terminal　☆ 11:02 13:02 14:27

Tsuetate Onsen 11:42 13:42 15:07

Yu-station 11:57 13:57 15:22

Minamiogunimachi Yakuba-Mae 12:03 14:03 15:28

Manganji Iriguchi 12:08 14:08 15:33

Bypass Tanohara 12:11 14:11 15:36

Kurokawa Onsen 12:14 14:14 15:39

Senomoto 12:21 14:21 15:46

☆…getting on only

If you have a SUNQ PASS, please call the number below to make  reservations.

Reservation(telephone) Center

TEL +81-96-325-0352 [9:00～17:00]

as of Apr.01,2024



Time table　Kurokawa Onsen　⇒　Fukuoka　 as of Apr.01,2024

Starting Point Kurokawa Onsen Kurokawa Onsen Kurokawa Onsen

via
Tsuetate
Hita BT

Tsuetate
Hita BT

Tsuetate
Hita BT

Final destination Tenjin BT Tenjin BT Tenjin BT

Company Sanko Sanko Hita

Senomoto 10:00 11:00 14:00

Kurokawa Onsen 10:15 11:15 14:15

Bypass Tanohara 10:18 11:18 14:18

Manganji Iriguchi 10:21 11:21 14:21

Minamiogunimachi Yakuba-Mae 10:26 11:26 14:26

Yu-station 10:32 11:32 14:32

Tsuetate Onsen 10:47 11:47 14:47

Hita Bus Terminal ☆ 11:27 12:27 15:27

Kosoku Kiyama　☆ 12:12 13:12 16:12

Fukuoka International Airport　☆ 12:29 13:29 16:29

Hakata Bus Terminal　☆ 12:49 13:49 16:49

Tenjin Bus Terminal　☆ 13:07 14:07 17:07

☆･･･getting off only

If you have a SUNQ PASS, please call the number below to make  reservations.

Reservation(telephone) Center

TEL +81-96-325-0352 [9:00～17:00]


